PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6286163

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
EN-FENG HSU	01/04/2018
SHU-SIAN YANG	01/04/2018
YI-HSIEN KO	01/04/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PixArt Imaging Inc.
Street Address:	5F, No. 5, Innovation Road I, Science-Based Industrial Park
City:	Hsin-Chu County
State/Country:	Taiwan ROC
Postal Code:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number			
Application Number:	17013690			

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)880-7487

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-639-0151

Email: assignment@WPAT.COM

Correspondent Name: WPAT, PC INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ATTORNEYS

Address Line 1: 8230 BOONE BLVD, SUITE 405

Address Line 4: VIENNA, VIRGINIA 22182

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	91003-095
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JUSTIN KING
SIGNATURE:	/Justin King/
DATE SIGNED:	09/07/2020

Total Attachments: 1 source=a#page1.tif

PATENT 506239419 REEL: 053701 FRAME: 0889

Docket No.:

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the premises and other	good and	valuable	consideration	in hand	paid,	the receipt	and su	ifficiency	of
which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,									

EN-FENG HSU 4) SHU-SIAN YANG 5)

YI-HSIEN KO

who has made a certain new and useful invention, hereby sells, assigns and transfers unto PixArt Imaging Inc.

having a place of business at 5F, No. 5, Innovation Road I, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsin-Chu County, Taiwan, R.O.C.

its successors and assigns (hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention entitled

ENCODING AND DECODING METHOD AND INFORMATION RECOGNITION DEVICE USING THE SAME

(a)	for which an application for United States Letters Patent v Patent Application No; or	vas filed on	, and	identified	by United	States
(b)	for which an application for United States Letters Patent v	was executed on	***********************	9		
all Un contin Prope agrees applic ASSIGA ASSIGN SIGN	the undersigned hereby authorizes and requests the United Statistical States Letters Patent which may be granted therefore a mutations-in-part thereof, and the right to all benefits under rety to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, it is that the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter. AND the undersigned hereby agrees to transfer a like ration for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued or exten GNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, and cations for patent based thereon, growing out of or related GNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deer wention hereby transferred.	nd any and all e the International s successors, assor act on behalf of e interest, and ded Letters Pater without further to the said inver-	xtensions, divising all Convention fings and legal reference all not render all not of the United remuneration, in ention; and to e	ions, reissuer for the Prote representative E; eccessary ass States, upon and to any execute any	s, continuated to the continuate of the under the under the continuation of the contin	ions, or adustrial ersigned making the said and the said the said the said
	SN-FENGHSU CHU SIAN TANG	Date:	January 4, 2	2018	www.	
Nan	ne: SHU-SIAN YANG Ai-Hsien Ko ne: YI-HSIEN KO	Date:	January 4, 2	018	unann	
Nar	ne: YI-HSIEN KO	Date:	January 4, 2	018	-	
4) Nar	The;	Date:			EENNAVA.	
5)						

Date:

AA-0238-US/PIX-US-1426

Name:

PATENT REEL: 053820 FRAME: 0890